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B1. Do you currently have internet service? B2. Who is your internet service provider?

If "No", please skip to question #17 Answered: 98 Skipped: 8

Answered: 103 Skipped: 3
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B5. How many people live in your household?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 6
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B7. How often do you experience reduced speed issues?

Answered: 98 Skipped: 8
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B8. What time of day do you generally experience speed issues?

Answered: 98 Skipped: 8

100%

80%

60% 46.94%
40%
° 25.51% 90.45%
|
0%
Morning Afternoon Evening Time of day N/A - |

does not make don't have
adifference speed issues

B9. Do you feel that the cost of your internet service is reasonable?
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B10. How much are you currently paying each month for internet
service?

Answered: 98 Skipped: 8
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B11. Would you pay more for faster, more reliable internet service?

Answered: 99 Skipped: 7

Yes

Unsure
30.30% (30)\ 30.30% (30)

No
39.39% (39)

B12. Do you or anyone in your household use the computer to work
from home?(i.e. telecommute, run a business, or do work for your job)

Answered: 99  Skipped: 7
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B17. If you do NOT currently have internet service at home please
indicate all the reasons

# of

responses %
Internet service is not available 0 0%
Internet service is too expensive or not worth the cost 5 46%
| use the internet at the school or library 1 9%
| use cellular data to access the internet because it is less expensive 2 18%
| use cellular data to access the internet because it is more convenient 0 0%
| tried internet service where | live, but it was too slow or unreliable 1 9%
| like being “not connected” 1 9%
| do not need internet service 0 0%
Other (share service with my place of business) 1 9%

B18. How important is it to you to have reliable internet service
available within your community?
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